D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  4 . 1
PIX SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
-  P L A Y  V I D E O  -
PIX150B  SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R

TM
T
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIX150B-050
PIX150B-075
PIX150B-100
PIX150B-125
C1
C2
C3
C4
C6
Normal Convection
* TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
** TM - On/Off switch, triggers 100˚C
PIX150B-050
PSM12 SL81
C2 TM 0.5 NC HC9NF 00
TRACK COVER DESIGN VERSIONS
TM
T
PIXM150-050 TL420 C
MOTOR MODEL TRACK LENGTH
PIXM150-050
PIXM150-075
PIXM150-100
PIXM150-125
TL084 - 84mm
TL210 - 210mm
TL420 - 420mm
No Cover
With Cover
Standard
Customized Version
:
COIL ASSEMBLY
MAGNET TRACK
05
:
NH
H
HC
CHC
HCL
CNF
9NF
NF
TC*
TM**
0.5
NC
NC
NC
01
01
00
MOTOR MODEL
THERMAL PROTECTION
MOTOR COIL SIZE
DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH
COOLING TYPE
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
No Hall Sensor
PT100 Sensor
Thermostat
Customised Version

CHC
HCL
HALL SENSOR MODULE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
19
PIX150B HM D 0.5 HC 00
MOTOR MODEL DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
PIX150B
HM
Digital
Standard
Customized Version
0.5m
HALL MODULE
SIGNAL TYPE
CABLE LENGTH
Hall Senor Module Assembly
5 pins Circular
Quick Lock Male Connector
9 pins D sub
Male Connector
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
:
PIX250B  SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
28
PIX250B SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
PIX B Iron core motors offer an affordable high force solution to
demanding linear applications with an anti-cogging effect that is
associated with traditional iron core linear motors.
Our Ironcore is designed for optimal dissipation of heat and thus capable
of extremely high forces. These motor coils are manufactured with high
flex cables and optional external hall effect attachments widely used in
multiple general automation applications.
Modular Flat Magnet tracks are available in different length increments
to complete this product selection and allow for easy assembly
of un-restricted effective stroke by butting tracks of different
lengths together.
• High Power Density
• Anti-cogging design for smooth operation
• Efficient cooling system
• High speed, acceleration and fast response
• High Synchronous run
• Zero backlash – direct drive technology
• Maintenance-free operation – mechanical simplicity
due to reduced component count
• Long travels without performance loss
*Techn i ca l  spec i f i c a t i on s  sub jec t  to  change  w i thout  p r i o r  no t i ce
APPLICATION
• Material Transfer/Pick
and place
• Packaging
• Semiconductor Machine
• Photovoltaic
• Laser Cutting
• Lithium battery production
• Machine Tools
• Large format printing
• Glass and LCD transfer
21
22
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIX250B - 050
PIX250B - 075
PIX250B - 100
PIX250B - 125
51
54

PIX250B-050 C2 TM 0.5 NC HC9NF 00
TM
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
T
PSM12 SL81
TRACK COVER DESIGN VERSIONS
PIXM250-050 TL420 C
MOTOR MODEL TRACK LENGTH
PIXM250-050
PIXM250-075
PIXM250-100
PIXM250-125
TL168 - 168mm
TL252 - 252mm
TL420 - 420mm
No Cover
With Cover
Standard
Customized Version
:
MAGNET TRACK
:
NH
H
HC
CHC
HCL
9NF
NF
01
00
0.5
NC
NC
NC 01
TC*
TM**
MOTOR MODEL
THERMAL PROTECTION
MOTOR COIL SIZE
DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH
COOLING TYPE
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
No Hall Sensor
PT100 Sensor
Thermostat
Customised Version
Standard
Hall Sensor
With Flying Leads
No Ferrite Core
(Flying Leads)
No Ferrite Core,
D Sub 9 pins
Female Connector
Power and Hall
sensor cable
Hall Sensor
with 9 D sub Male Connector
Hall Sensor
with 5 pins Circular Quick Lock
Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
25
PIX250B SERIES
IRONCORE L INEAR MOTOR
• Peak force up to 960N, Continuous force up to 440N

HCL
HM
HALL SENSOR MODULE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIX250B HM D 0.5 HC 00
MOTOR MODEL DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
PIX250B
Digital
Standard
Customized Version
:
0.5m
HALL MODULE
SIGNAL TYPE
CABLE LENGTH
Hall Senor Module Assembly
5 pins Circular
Quick Lock Male Connector
9 pins D sub
Male Connector
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
2
STAGE 2  |  PIX250B SERIES EXTENSION CABLE
Power extension
Hall extension
CBL_EXT_PWR3_X.X
CBL_EXT_PWR4_X.X
CBL_EXT_PWR5_X.X
CBL_EXT_HALL0_X.X
CBL_EXT_HALL0_CC_X.X
CBL_EXT_HALL0_DIF_X.X
CBL_EXT_REN00_X.X
CBL_EXT_REN00A_X.X
CBL_EXT_REN01_X.X
CBL_EXT_REN01B_X.X
CBL_EXT_REN05_X.X
CBL_EXT_REN05A_X.X
Notes: 1. X.X is the length of the cable in meters.  2. For customized cable length, contact PBA
(PIX250B-XXX-C1 to C3)
(PIX250B-XXX-C4)
(PIX250B-XXX-C6)
RGH41, VIONIC,
QUANTIC Digital
0.5 meter
1.0meter
2.0 meter
3.0 meter
(standard)
ATOM Ri
Interface Digital
ATOM Ri
Interface Analog
RGH41 Analog
RH200 Digital
PH200 Analog
(PIX250B-XXX-C1 to C3)
(PIX250B-XXX-C4)
(PIX250B-XXX-C6)
PIX350B  SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
28
PIX350B SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
PIX B Iron core motors offer an affordable high force solution to
demanding linear applications with an anti-cogging effect that is
associated with traditional iron core linear motors.

PIX350B-180 C4 TM 0.5 NC HC9NF 00
TM
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
PSM12 SL81
TRACK COVER DESIGN VERSIONS
PIXM350-180 TL420 C
MOTOR MODEL TRACK LENGTH
PIXM350-180
PIXM350-250
TL168 - 168mm
TL252 - 252mm
TL420 - 420mm
No Cover
With Cover
Standard
Customized Version
:
MAGNET TRACK
No Hall Sensor
:
NH
H
HC
CHC
HCL
9NF
NF
01
00
0.5
NC
NC
NC 01
TC*
TM**
MOTOR MODEL
THERMAL PROTECTION
MOTOR COIL SIZE
DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH
COOLING TYPE
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
PT100 Sensor
Thermostat
Customised Version
Standard
Hall Sensor
With Flying Leads
No Ferrite Core
(Flying Leads)
No Ferrite Core,
D Sub 9 pins
Female Connector
Power and Hall
sensor cable
Hall Sensor
with 9 D sub Male Connector
Hall Sensor
with 5 pins Circular Quick Lock
Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
PIX350B SERIES
IRONCORE L INEAR MOTOR
• Peak force up to 9600N, Continuous force up to 4104N
• Hall Sensor (Optional)
PIX350B -  180
SPECIFICATION MODEL
PIX350B-180-C4 PIX350B-180-C6 PIX350B-180-C8

HCL
HM
HALL SENSOR MODULE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIX250B HM D 0.5 HC 00
MOTOR MODEL DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
PIX250B
Digital
Standard
Customized Version
:
0.5m
HALL MODULE
SIGNAL TYPE
CABLE LENGTH
Hall Senor Module Assembly
5 pins Circular
Quick Lock Male Connector
9 pins D sub
Male Connector
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
PIX200  SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
28
PIX200 SERIES
I R O N C O R E  L I N E A R  M O T O R
Heavy Duty Motors For Hi-Speed Point-To-Point
Applications
PIX Ironcore motors offer an affordable high force solution to
demanding linear applications with a minimal cogging effect that is
associated with traditional iron core linear motors.
Our Ironcore design is designed for optimal dissipation of heat and
thus capable of extremely high forces (>9000N). These motors coils are
manufactured with high flex cables and optional external hall effect
attachments widely used in multiple general automation applications.
Modular Flat Magnet tracks are available in different length increments
to complete this product selection and allow for easy assembly of
un-restricted effective stroke by butting tracks of  different lengths
together.
-     High force / thrust
-     Maintenance Free
-     High stiffness
-     Compact size
-     Minimal cogging
*Techn i ca l  spec i f i c a t i on s  sub jec t  to  change  w i thout  p r i o r  no t i ce
APPLICATION
• Material Transfer /
  Pick and place
• Laser cutting
• Extruders
• Machine Tools
• Large format printing
• Textile printing
• Digital printing
53
54
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIX200-027
PIX200-040
Power & Hall Cable Option
Cable Option
56
58
60
61
55
Force Chart for PIX200 Linear Motor
Motor
Model
Peak Force
(N)
Coil Weight
(Kg)
Motor Dimensions
without Hall Sensor
LxWxH
(mm)
Motor Dimensions
with Hall Sensor
LxWxH
(mm)
Continuous
Force
(N)
PIX200-027-030
PIX200-027-050
PIX200-027-080
PIX200-040-030
PIX200-040-050
PIX200-040-080
108
179
279
189
303
461
542
893
1393
943
151
2307
1.3
2
3.1
2.1
3.1
4.6
193 x 55 x 38
193 x 75 x 38
193 x 105 x 38
193 x 55 x 51
193 x 75 x 51
193 x 105 x 51
223.7 x 55 x 38
223.7 x 75 x 38
223.7 x 105 x 38
223.7  x 55 x 51
223.7 x 75 x 51
223.7 x 105 x 51
108
179

5000 1000 1500 2000
55
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
MAGNET TRACK
200-027-030
200-027-050
200-027-080
200-040-030
200-040-050
200-040-080
PIXM030
PIXM050
PIXM080
Without Cover
With Cover
TL064 - 64mm
TL128 - 128mm
TL192 - 192mm
TL320 - 320mm
0.5m
1.0m
2.0m
3.0m
4.0m
5.0m
Series
Parallel
PT 100 Sensor
(Stock Program)
Thermostat
*  TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
** TM - On/Off switch, trigger at 100˚C
*** Minimum Bending Radius - 10 times of cable diameter
MOTOR MODEL
MOTOR COIL SIZE
CONNECTION TYPE
THERMAL PROTECTION
CABLE LENGTH***
MOTOR MODEL TRACK COVER
TOTAL TRACK LENGTH
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
DESIGN VERSIONS
PIX S TC 2.0 FC HC 00200-027-050
:
PIXM030 TL064 NC
Customised Version
Standard
Hall Sensor
With Flying Leads (No Connector)
No Hall Sensor
Hall Sensor
with 5 pins Circular Quick Lock
Male Connector
Hall Sensor
with 9 D sub Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
No Ferrite Core
(No Recommended)
Ferrite Core
(Standard)
No Ferrite Core,
D Sub 9 pins
Female Connector
No Ferrite Core,